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PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

The Hon Kate Ellis MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2014 and 31 Dec 2014

Details of Parliamentary Expenditure

Final Report

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Decl4
Service

-$0.01

$4.54

-$0.01

-$0.01

Jull4 Jull4 Augl4 Augld Sepld Sepld Octld Octl4 Novld Novl4d Decld
Usage Service Usage Service Usage Service Usage Service Usage Service Usage
Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges
$11.72 -$0.01 $7.27 -$0.01 $7.92 -$0.01 $13.06 -$0.01 $7.71 -$0.01 $4.57
$46.46 -$0.01 $56.76 -$0.01 $48.17 -$0.01 $49.97 -$0.01 $48.01 -$0.01 $35.45
$206.31 -$0.01 $145.58 -$0.01 $185.90 -$0.01 $191.81 -$0.01 $157.20 -$0.01 $128.53
$94.55 -$0.01 $77.70 -$0.01 $619.28 -$0.01 $99.80 -$0.01 $121.15 -$0.01 $93.04
Total $359.04 -$0.04  $287.31 -$0.04  $861.27 -$0.04  $354.64 -$0.04  $334.07 -$0.04  $261.59

No Data/Wireless Modem charges to report

$4.51

Total

$52.19

$289.31

$1,015.27

$1,105.46

$2,462.23



