

PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

The Hon Kate Ellis MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2014 and 31 Dec 2014

Details of Parliamentary Expenditure Telecommunication - Mobile Phone													
	Jul14 Usage Charges	Jul14 Service Charges	Aug14 Usage	Aug14 Service	Sep14 Usage	Sep14 Service	Oct14 Usage	Oct14 Service	Nov14 Usage Charges	Nov14 Service Charges	Dec14 Usage Charges	Dec14 Service Charges	Total
	\$11.72	-\$0.01	\$7.27	-\$0.01	\$7.92	-\$0.01	\$13.06	-\$0.01	\$7.71	-\$0.01	\$4.57	-\$0.01	\$52.19
	\$46.46	-\$0.01	\$56.76	-\$0.01	\$48.17	-\$0.01	\$49.97	-\$0.01	\$48.01	-\$0.01	\$35.45	\$4.54	\$289.31
	\$206.31	-\$0.01	\$145.58	-\$0.01	\$185.90	-\$0.01	\$191.81	-\$0.01	\$157.20	-\$0.01	\$128.53	-\$0.01	\$1,015.27
	\$94.55	-\$0.01	\$77.70	-\$0.01	\$619.28	-\$0.01	\$99.80	-\$0.01	\$121.15	-\$0.01	\$93.04	-\$0.01	\$1,105.46
Total	\$359.04	-\$0.04	\$287.31	-\$0.04	\$861.27	-\$0.04	\$354.64	-\$0.04	\$334.07	-\$0.04	\$261.59	\$4.51	\$2,462.23

No Data/Wireless Modem charges to report